
Polytechnic University of Turin - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.polito.it

Description Polytechnic University of Turin

Country Italy

Scan Date 02/Jul/2014

Total Dirs 1,340

Total Files 11,747

Total Data 39.53 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1340 11747 39.53 GB 100.00 %

/UPLOAD 153 600 32.71 GB 82.74 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX 95 209 31.25 GB 79.06 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni 34 77 30.23 GB 76.48 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS 1 13 7.57 GB 19.14 %

/people 1163 10989 6.66 GB 16.84 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/Cen... 0 8 4.49 GB 11.37 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu 0 6 4.09 GB 10.33 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu 0 6 3.28 GB 8.29 %

/people/fiermonte 606 8023 2.98 GB 7.54 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_server 0 5 2.89 GB 7.31 %

/people/distrib 419 1807 1.99 GB 5.05 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FreeBSD_8.0 0 2 1.74 GB 4.41 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA 35 620 1.46 GB 3.69 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA 31 582 1.12 GB 2.82 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA/OLD 24 434 856.96 MB 2.12 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FEDORA 0 2 815.75 MB 2.02 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS 2 2 770.84 MB 1.90 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Belenix_0.4.4 0 1 698.33 MB 1.73 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/SimplyMEPI... 0 2 696.85 MB 1.72 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 27.24 GB 69.08 %

Archive Files 4.48 GB 11.37 %

Document Files 1.91 GB 4.84 %

Image Files 1.89 GB 4.80 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.77 GB 4.49 %

Program Files 732.46 MB 1.81 %

Help Files 643.49 MB 1.59 %

Video Files 334.44 MB 0.83 %

Data Files 291.36 MB 0.72 %

Linux Package Files 189.81 MB 0.47 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.76 GB

Average: 0.06 GB

Maximum: 0.50 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/08

To: 2014/07 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 38.14 GB

Average: 3.81 GB

Maximum: 9.32 GB

Minimum: 0.02 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

3 GB

6 GB

8 GB

11 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 10486 Files

Average: 1049 Files

Maximum: 8428 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

2107 Files

4215 Files

6322 Files

8429 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 27.24 GB 72.56 %

GZ Files 2.99 GB 7.98 %

JPG Files 1.76 GB 4.70 %

NOEXT Files 1.69 GB 4.49 %

ZIP Files 1.01 GB 2.68 %

PDF Files 890.09 MB 2.32 %

EXE Files 697.41 MB 1.81 %

1 Files 642.54 MB 1.67 %

PPT Files 409.16 MB 1.06 %

BZ2 Files 276.94 MB 0.72 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

PY Files 2.22 K 23.26 %

JPG Files 1.73 K 18.12 %

PNG Files 1.03 K 10.78 %

NOEXT Files 974 Files 10.19 %

HTML Files 912 Files 9.55 %

TXT Files 857 Files 8.97 %

PDF Files 654 Files 6.85 %

ZIP Files 487 Files 5.10 %

PYC Files 356 Files 3.73 %

GZ Files 331 Files 3.46 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 55 27.24 GB 68.91 %

Archive Files 937 4.48 GB 11.34 %

Document Files 1819 1.91 GB 4.82 %

Image Files 2919 1.89 GB 4.79 %

Miscellaneous Files 1109 1.77 GB 4.47 %

Program Files 124 732.46 MB 1.81 %

Help Files 4 643.49 MB 1.59 %

Video Files 5 334.44 MB 0.83 %

Data Files 320 291.36 MB 0.72 %

Linux Package Files 22 189.81 MB 0.47 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 55 27.24 GB 68.91 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 331 2.99 GB 7.58 %

Miscellaneous Files 1109 1.77 GB 4.47 %

JPEG Image 1731 1.76 GB 4.46 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 487 1.01 GB 2.55 %

PDF Document 654 890.09 MB 2.20 %

Executable Program 122 697.41 MB 1.72 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 3 642.54 MB 1.59 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 14 409.16 MB 1.01 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 51 276.94 MB 0.68 %

Open Document Presentation File 3 229.21 MB 0.57 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 12 211.13 MB 0.52 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 2 198.23 MB 0.49 %

TAR Archive File 16 185.25 MB 0.46 %

Linux Installation Package File 12 137.56 MB 0.34 %

Audio Video Interleave File 3 136.21 MB 0.34 %

Text Document 857 123.35 MB 0.30 %

Mac OS X Application Plug-in 1 94.68 MB 0.23 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 45 87.34 MB 0.22 %

QuarkXpress Project File 1 83.29 MB 0.21 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 55 27.24 GB 68.91 %

GZ Files 331 2.99 GB 7.58 %

JPG Files 1731 1.76 GB 4.46 %

NOEXT Files 974 1.69 GB 4.27 %

ZIP Files 487 1.01 GB 2.55 %

PDF Files 654 890.09 MB 2.20 %

EXE Files 122 697.41 MB 1.72 %

1 Files 3 642.54 MB 1.59 %

PPT Files 14 409.16 MB 1.01 %

BZ2 Files 51 276.94 MB 0.68 %

ODP Files 3 229.21 MB 0.57 %

PPTX Files 12 211.13 MB 0.52 %

MP4 Files 2 198.23 MB 0.49 %

TAR Files 16 185.25 MB 0.46 %

RPM Files 12 137.56 MB 0.34 %

AVI Files 3 136.21 MB 0.34 %

TXT Files 857 123.35 MB 0.30 %

BUNDLE Files 1 94.68 MB 0.23 %

TIF Files 45 87.34 MB 0.22 %

QXP Files 1 83.29 MB 0.21 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1340 11747 39.53 GB 100.00 %

/UPLOAD 153 600 32.71 GB 82.74 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX 95 209 31.25 GB 79.06 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni 34 77 30.23 GB 76.48 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS 1 13 7.57 GB 19.14 %

/people 1163 10989 6.66 GB 16.84 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/Cen... 0 8 4.49 GB 11.37 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu 0 6 4.09 GB 10.33 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu 0 6 3.28 GB 8.29 %

/people/fiermonte 606 8023 2.98 GB 7.54 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_server 0 5 2.89 GB 7.31 %

/people/distrib 419 1807 1.99 GB 5.05 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FreeBSD_8.0 0 2 1.74 GB 4.41 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA 35 620 1.46 GB 3.69 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA 31 582 1.12 GB 2.82 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA/OLD 24 434 856.96 MB 2.12 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FEDORA 0 2 815.75 MB 2.02 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS 2 2 770.84 MB 1.90 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Belenix_0.4.4 0 1 698.33 MB 1.73 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/SimplyMEPI... 0 2 696.85 MB 1.72 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/knopix 0 1 696.35 MB 1.72 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Geubuntu 0 1 689.61 MB 1.70 %

/people/ced2008 48 294 689.39 MB 1.70 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/OpenSolaris 0 2 687.31 MB 1.70 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/SymphonyOS... 0 1 685.05 MB 1.69 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/BackTrack_1.0 0 2 657.90 MB 1.63 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Mono-LiveC... 0 1 637.91 MB 1.58 %

/people/fiermonte/CONFERENZE 4 16 636.78 MB 1.57 %

/people/fiermonte/DIDATTICA 25 193 599.69 MB 1.48 %

/people/fiermonte/CONFERENZE/SOLAR_GIS 0 8 560.73 MB 1.39 %

/UPLOAD/UNIX 31 220 552.73 MB 1.37 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Debian-net 0 3 539.73 MB 1.33 %

/people/distrib/consegna_02 92 505 515.56 MB 1.27 %

/people/distrib/consegna_01 88 427 495.04 MB 1.22 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/sistema 21 39 487.23 MB 1.20 %

/people/distrib/Consegna_05 85 436 460.09 MB 1.14 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/NetBSD 0 4 413.57 MB 1.02 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/ZenLive_2.6 0 2 413.46 MB 1.02 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS/LXDE 0 1 408.91 MB 1.01 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Antix_Mepis 0 1 380.41 MB 0.94 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS/KDE 0 1 361.94 MB 0.89 %

/UPLOAD/CLIENT_FTP 1 44 351.06 MB 0.87 %

/people/distrib/consegna_03 82 266 344.97 MB 0.85 %

/UPLOAD/mozilla 0 31 326.92 MB 0.81 %

/people/ced2008/Commissione Paesaggio 20 114 311.64 MB 0.77 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA/OLD/1 6 147 290.31 MB 0.72 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS_... 0 2 286.50 MB 0.71 %

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/MAIRA/OLD/2 6 147 284.52 MB 0.70 %

/people/ced2008/PER_CRISTINA_MUSACCHIO 24 142 283.44 MB 0.70 %

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Freespire_1.0 0 1 282.75 MB 0.70 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/C...D/CentOS-5.5-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 17/Feb/2011 4.09 GB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FreeBSD_8.0/8.0-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso.gz 27/May/2010 1.74 GB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-8.04-alternate-amd64.iso 07/May/2008 699.23 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Belenix_0.4.4/belenix0.4.4.iso 03/Aug/2007 698.33 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu/ubuntu-11.04-desktop-amd64.iso 27/Apr/2011 698.20 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu/ubuntu-7.04-desktop-i386.iso 14/Aug/2007 697.90 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-8.04-desktop-amd64.iso 07/May/2008 697.63 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-8.04-alternate-i386.iso 07/May/2008 697.58 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-8.04-desktop-i386.iso 07/May/2008 697.40 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu/ubuntu-8.04-desktop-amd64.iso 07/May/2008 697.30 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-7.10-desktop-i386.iso 22/Oct/2007 697.14 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/SimplyME....12/SimplyMEPIS-CD_8.0.12-rel_32.iso 27/May/2010 696.85 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/knopix/KNOPPIX_V5.1.1CD-2007-01-04-EN.iso 14/Aug/2007 696.35 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Kubuntu/kubuntu-7.04-desktop-i386.iso 14/Aug/2007 694.15 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu/ubuntu-10.10-desktop-i386.iso 07/Oct/2010 693.16 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/geubuntu-7.10-desktop-i386.iso 05/Jun/2008 689.61 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Geubuntu/geubuntu-7.10-desktop-i386.iso 07/Apr/2008 689.61 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/OpenSolaris/osol-0811.iso 11/May/2009 687.31 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/FEDORA/Fedora-10-i386-disc1.iso 14/Jul/2009 687.13 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/SymphonyOS_2006.5/symphonyos-2006-05.iso 03/Aug/2007 685.05 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/BackTrack_1.0/backtrack-v.1.0-260506.iso 02/Aug/2007 657.90 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_s...10.10-server-amd64.iso?callback=mir6 07/Oct/2010 641.53 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_s....10-server-amd64.iso?callback=mir6.1 07/Oct/2010 641.53 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Mono-LiveCD_2.4.2.3/Mono-2.4.2.3.iso 27/May/2010 637.91 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/CentOS-5.3-i386-bin-2of6.iso 14/Jul/2009 636.26 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/CentOS-5.3-i386-bin-3of6.iso 14/Jul/2009 634.28 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/CentOS-5.3-i386-bin-4of6.iso 14/Jul/2009 631.95 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_server/ubuntu-10.10-server-i386.iso 07/Oct/2010 627.27 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/CentOS-5.3-i386-bin-1of6.iso 14/Jul/2009 623.88 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/CentOS-5.3-x86_64-bin-1of7.iso 14/Jul/2009 618.73 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_server/ubuntu-9.04-server-i386.iso 10/Jul/2009 577.21 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu/ubuntu-8.04-server-amd64.iso 07/May/2008 535.29 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Ubuntu_server/ubuntu-7.10-server-sparc.iso 07/Nov/2007 472.17 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/ZenLive_2.6/ZenLive-2.6.iso 03/Aug/2007 413.46 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/centOS/C...D/CentOS-5.5-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 17/Feb/2011 412.33 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS/LXDE/pclinuxos-lxde-2010.iso 27/May/2010 408.91 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Antix_Mepis/antiX-M8.5-486.iso 27/May/2010 380.41 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxOS/KDE/pclinuxos-kde-2010.iso 27/May/2010 361.94 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Debian-net/debian-live-500-i386-rescue.iso 14/Jul/2009 348.77 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/PCLinuxO....93_ Minime/pclinuxos-p93-minime.iso 03/Aug/2007 286.50 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Freespire_1.0/freespire_oss_1.0.14.iso 02/Aug/2007 282.75 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/NetBSD/i386cd-4.0.1.iso 11/May/2009 241.74 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/sistema/VMwareWorkstat...workstation-6.0.5-109488.i386.tar.gz 27/May/2010 208.69 MB

/people/fiermonte/RICERCA/VARIANTE200/area_selez.zip 25/Nov/2011 169.39 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/NetBSD/macppccd-4.0.1.iso 11/May/2009 168.53 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/systemrescuecd-x86-0.4.3.iso 07/Apr/2008 162.81 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/Debian-net/debian-40r0-i386-netinst.iso 03/Aug/2007 158.90 MB

/people/fiermonte/CONFERENZE/SOLAR_GIS/SOLAR_GIS_1.mp4 30/Oct/2013 152.81 MB

/UPLOAD/LINUX/distribuzioni/ubuntu-JeOS/ubuntu-7.10-jeos-i386.iso 06/May/2008 151.46 MB

/people/CAIPaCh/MCRInstaller.exe 29/Nov/2012 150.52 MB
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